  Sampling Conditioning Systems     Process Analytics
  System Integration    Gas Generators   FTIR-Analysers
APPLICATION
The heated JPES sample probe is designed for use
in extractive sampling systems with sample gases
containing dust and aerosol, especially for measure-
ment in not stationary applications.
The heated gas sample probe JPES and the also

Power cord IEC or country specific plug
Cable length 2m each
ORDER CODES
Page 3
Part-No. Components description
Content
„Starter“
Content
„Premium“
34.00401  Heated hose 230VAC l=3m inside 6x4mm (√)
34.00402 Heated hose 230VAC l=5m inside 6x4mm  (√)
34.00403 Heated hose 230VAC l=7m inside 6x4mm
34.00411 Heated hose 115VAC l=3m inside 6x4mm (√)
34.00412 Heated hose 115VAC l=5m inside 6x4mm  (√)
34.90015 Filter element microfiber 2µm (PU 5 pcs) 1x √
K3411305 Filter element PTFE 2µm   2x
K3411310 Filter element  SS sieve fabric 2µm, incl.
sealing
34.00307
34.00308
34.00309
Sample pipe SS ID8/OD10mm, max. 600°C
L= 300mm
L= 500mm
L=1000mm
√
√
34.00304
34.00305
34.00306
Sample pipe SS ID6/OD8mm, max. 600°C
L= 300mm
L= 500mm
L=1000mm
√
34.00301
34.00302
34.00303
Sample pipe SS ID4/OD6mm, max. 600°C
L= 300mm
L= 500mm
L=1000mm
√
34.00610 Heated sample pipe 230VAC l=1m
34.00615 Heated sample pipe 230VAC l=1,5m
34.00620 Heated sample pipe 230VAC l=2m
34.00710 Heated sample pipe 115VAC l=1m
34.00715 Heated sample pipe 115VAC l=1,5m
34.00720 Heated sample pipe 115VAC l=2m
34.00510 Calibration gas connector  √
34.90025 Calibration gas tamping √ √
P3400100 Carrying case yellow with shell moulds √ √
K1001041 O-ring A (Filter lock  inside) Ø15mm
K1001043 O-ring B (Filter lock outside) Ø33mm
K1001042 O-ring C  (Quick on connectors) Ø6mm
34.90010 O-ring  set: 1x O-ring A, 1x O-ring B, 4x O-ring C  √
K3419010 PTFE paste 113,4g collapsible tube  √
34.00501 Mounting chain (2x1m) √ √
34.00520 Filter lock complete
K3419020 Disassembling  aid (flat spanner) √ √
On request Stationary sampling point: sample gas con-
nector with ferrule for screw in mounting
On request Stationary sampling point: sample port
with ferrule welded in mounting
K3419030 Mobile sample point adapter universal (cone
-shaped for pipe diameter20-60mm)
√ √
34.00910 Positioning flange for heated sample
pipe  DN 65, PN6; DIN 2573; SS316Ti